
DISTRICT	YVELINES Calcul	des	classements	d'une	date*

Généré	le	1/3/2022	à	09:48:13	par	Alexandre	OGEREAU PAGE	1	DE	2

Crit.	U10	Espoirs	/	U10	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	A	-
Niveau	1 869

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Versailles	78	Fc	11 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 34 13 21
2 Houilles	A.C.	11 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 53 14 39
3 Rambouillet	Yvelines	11 16 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 25 16 9
4 Plaisirois	F.O.	11 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 25 28 -3
5 Limay	Alj	11 9 7 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 24 36 -12
6 Fontenay	Fleury	Fc	11 8 7 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 19 34 -15
7 Villennes	Orgeval	11 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 12 26 -14
8 Bailly	Noisy	Sfc	11 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 11 36 -25

Crit.	U10	Espoirs	/	U10	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	B	-	Niveau
1 870

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Voisins	F.C.	11 19 7 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 39 13 26
2 Poissy	As	11 18 7 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 14 16
3 Mantois	78	Fc	11 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 25 22 3
4 Carrieres	S/Seine	Us	11 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 24 25 -1
5 Montigny	Le	Bx	As	11 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 11 16 -5
6 Gally	Mauldre	Ent.	11 6 6 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 17 22 -5
7 Conflans	F.C.	11 3 6 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 15 25 -10
8 Velizy	Asc	11 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 13 37 -24

Crit.	U10	Espoirs	/	U10	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	C	-	Niveau
2 871

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Elancourt	O.S.C.	11 16 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 32 16 16
2 Trappes	E.S.	11 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 36 20 16
3 Chatou	As	11 14 7 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 23 17 6
4 Guyancourt	Es	11 14 7 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 20 18 2
5 St	Germain	En	Laye	11 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 34 21 13
6 Mureaux	O.F.C.	Les	11 7 7 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 25 29 -4
7 Carrieres	Gresillons	11 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 12 29 -17
8 Clayes	Ss/Bois	U.S.M	11 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 9 41 -32

Crit.	U10	Espoirs	/	U10	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	D	-
Niveau	2 872

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Sartrouville	E.S.	11 13 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 31 8 23
2 Montesson	U.S.	11 12 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 27 14 13
3 Paris	Saint-Germain	11 9 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 19 13 6
4 Marly	Le	Roi	U.S.	11 7 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 20 14 6
5 Verneuil	Entente	11 3 5 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 16 34 -18
6 Neauphle-Pont.	11 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 36 -30

Crit.	U11	Espoirs	/	U11	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	A	-
Niveau	1 865

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Carrieres	Gresillons	1 17 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 24 9 15
2 Plaisirois	F.O.	1 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 27 20 7
3 Mureaux	O.F.C.	Les	1 14 7 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 22 13 9
4 Marly	Le	Roi	U.S.	1 13 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 27 16 11
5 Houilles	A.C.	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 28 22 6
6 Conflans	F.C.	1 4 7 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 22 28 -6
7 Trappes	E.S.	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 15 28 -13
8 Fontenay	Fleury	Fc	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 12 41 -29



DISTRICT	YVELINES Calcul	des	classements	d'une	date*

Généré	le	1/3/2022	à	09:48:13	par	Alexandre	OGEREAU PAGE	2	DE	2

Crit.	U11	Espoirs	/	U11	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	B	-	Niveau
1 866

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Mantois	78	Fc	1 21 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 16 18
2 Poissy	As	1 15 7 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 34 15 19
3 Guyancourt	Es	1 13 7 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 25 20 5
4 Versailles	78	Fc	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 23 19 4
5 Voisins	F.C.	1 12 7 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 29 27 2
6 Montesson	U.S.	1 7 7 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 8 17 -9
7 Elancourt	O.S.C.	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 11 29 -18
8 Chatou	As	1 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 12 33 -21

Crit.	U11	Espoirs	/	U11	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	C	-	Niveau
2 867

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 St	Germain	En	Laye	1 17 7 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 37 12 25
2 Clayes	Ss/Bois	U.S.M	1 16 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 36 16 20
3 Verneuil	Entente	1 11 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 27 27 0
4 Limay	Alj	1 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 32 28 4
5 Sartrouville	E.S.	1 10 7 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 35 23 12
6 Neauphle-Pont.	1 9 7 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 21 21 0
7 Gally	Mauldre	Ent.	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 11 55 -44
8 Montigny	Le	Bx	As	1 3 7 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 13 30 -17

Crit.	U11	Espoirs	/	U11	Espoir	Phase	2 Poule	D	-
Niveau	2 868

Classement	officiel	au	01/03/2022 Pts JO GA NU PE FO PP P0 P1 BP BC Diff
1 Villennes	Orgeval	1 15 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 5
2 Paris	St	Germain	Fc	1 9 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 21 16 5
3 Rambouillet	Yvelines	1 9 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 22 18 4
4 Carrieres	S/Seine	Us	1 9 5 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 21 15 6
5 Bailly	Noisy	Sfc	1 3 5 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 18 25 -7
6 Velizy	Asc	1 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 6 19 -13


